Monday August 26th
14208 E. 4th Spokane Valley, WA

CREACH Phone: 509-924-3690
NHOUSE Fax: 509-926-4614
Business:
Contact:
Phone:

PLEASE ORDER BY THE FLAT

"GROWERS ASSORTMENT" : AN ASSORTMENT OF WHAT IS IN THAT PRICE CATEGORY CURRENTLY LISTED OR NOT LISTED

2 INCH FOLIAGE Flat Pack # of Flats UPC

Foliage Assorted 28 096761200490

2 INCH FOLIAGE SPECIALTY A

Specialty A, assortment 28 096761506752
Cactus, Assorted 28 096761506752
Epiphyllum, Spp. (Fire Orchid Cactus) 28 096761506752
Epiphyllum, Anguliger (Ric Rac Orchid Cactus) 28 096761506752

2 INCH FOLIAGE SPECIALTY B

Specialty, assortment 28 96761506950
Anthurium, Assorted 28 96761506950
Hoya, Assorted 28 96761506950
Philodendron, Assorted 28 96761506950
Philodendron Punctata 28 96761506950
Philodendron Red Sun 28 96761506950
Philodendron Rubrum CV Pink 28 96761506950

4 INCH FOLIAGE

Non Prem Grower's Asst 20 096761200513
Aralia, Assorted 20 096761200513
Aralia, Bianca 20 096761200513
Cissus, Assorted 20 096761200513
Cissus, Rhombifolia (Grape lvy) 20 096761200513
Cissus, Rhombifolia (Oak lvy) 20 096761200513
Dieffenbachia, Assorted 20 096761200513
Dieffenbachia, Camille 20 096761200513
Dieffenbachia, Compacta 20 096761200513
Dracaena, Assorted 20 096761200513
Dracaena, JC Compacta 20 096761200513
Fern, Assorted 20 096761200513
Fern, Asparagus Meyerii 20 096761200513
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Fern, Asparagus, Sprengeri
Pilea, Assorted

Pilea, Friendship

Pilea Silver Tree
Plectranthus, Assorted
Plectranthus Mona Pink
Radermachera, Sinica (China Doll)
Rhoeo, Assorted

Rhoeo, Moses in a Boat
Schefflera, Assorted
Schefflera, Moon Drop
Schefflera, Nora

Spider Plant, Assorted
Spider Plant, Curly

Spider Plant, Variegated

4 INCH PREMIUM FOLIAGE
Prem Grower's Asst
Aeschynanthus, Orange Lipstick
Begonia, Assorted

Begonia, Rex@

Saxifraga, Stolonifera (Strawberry Begonia)
Dieffenbachia, Rudolph Roehrs
Dieffenbachia, Assorted
Dieffenbachia, Sterling

Fern, Assorted

Fern, Lemon Button

Fern, Rabbit's foot

Fern, Ray

Ficus, Assorted

Ficus, Ruby

Ficus, Tineke

Maranta Leuconeura, Assorted
Maranta Leuconeura, Green
Maranta Leuconeura, Red
Palm, Assorted

Palm, Ponytail

Peperomia, Cupid

Peperomia, Assorted
Peperomia, Obtusifolia (green)
Peperomia, Obtusifolia Lemon Lime
Peperomia, Pixie Lime
Peperomia, Red Log
Philodendron, Assorted
Philodendron, Microstictum
Philodendron, Selloum
Philodendron, Split Leaf
Pothos, Assorted

20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 000020000204
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
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Pothos, Hawaiian

Pothos, Marble Queen
Sansevieria, Assorted
Sansevieria, Laurentii
Zamioculcas, Zamifolia (22)

4 INCH FOLIAGE SPECIALTY A
Specialty A Assortment

Ananas, Assorted

Ananas, Cathy (Dwarf Pineapple)
Ananas, Sugarloaf Pineapple

Breynia Disticha (Snow Bush), Assorted

Breynia Disticha, Roseopicta
Calathea, Assorted

Calathea, Orbifolia

Calathea, Majestic White Stripe
Calathea, Medallion
Dieffenbachia, Assorted
Dieffenbachia, Tiki

Fern, Assorted

Fern, Birdsnest (Asplenium)
Fern, Staghorn

Maranta Leuconeura, Assorted
Maranta Leuconeura, Silver Band
Peperomia, Assorted
Peperomia, Ecuador

Peperomia Moonlight
Peperomia, Polybotrya Raindrop
Peperomia, Watermelon
Philodendron, Assorted
Philodendron, Florida Green

4 INCH FOLIAGE SPECIALTY B
Specialty B Assortment
Alocasia, Assorted

Alocasia, Quilted Dreams
Anthurium Podophyllum
Hoya, Assorted

Hoya, CV Chouke

Hoya Crassipetiolata

Hoya, Assorted

Hoya, Kentiana

Hoya, Mindorensis Pink
Hoya, Pubicalyx

Hoya, Pubicalyx Royal Hawaiian
Hoya, Sigillatis sp Borneo
Hoya Wayetti Variegated

20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507698
20 096761507698
20 096761507698
20 096761507698
20 096761507698
20 096761507698
20 096761507698
20 096761507698
20 096761507698
20 096761507698
20 096761507698
20 096761507698
20 096761507698
20 096761507698
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Medinilla Myriantha
Philodendron, Assorted
Philodendron, Billietiae
Philodendron, Guttiferum
Scindapsus, Assorted
Scindapsus Silver Lady

4 INCH FOLIAGE SPECIALTY D
Specialty D Assortment
Anthurium Veitchii King
Philodendron, Tortum

4 INCH FOLIAGE SPECIALTY F
Anthurium Clarinervium

6 INCH FOLIAGE UPRIGHT
Non Prem Grower's Asst
Dieffenbachia, Assorted
Dieffenbachia, Tropic Snow
Dracaena, Assorted
Dracaena, Bi-Color
Dracaena, JC Compacta

6 INCH FOLIAGE UPRIGHT PREMIUM
Prem Grower's Assortment

Prem Grower's Asst w/ pot cover wrap
Alocasia, Assorted

Barrel Cactus

Calathea, Assorted

Dracaena, Assorted

Dracaena, Kiwi

Ficus, Assorted

Sansevieria, Assorted

Sterlitzia, Assorted

Strelitzia, Reginae (Bird of Paradise)

6 INCH FOLIAGE HANGING

Non Prem Grower's Asst

Callisia Repens (Inch Plant), Assorted
Cissus, Assorted

Cissus, Rhombifolia (Grape Ivy)
Cissus, Rhombifolia (Oak lvy)

Gibasis, Pellucida (Tahitian Bridal Veil)
Hemigraphis, Assorted

Hemigraphis, Dragon's Tongue
Peperomia, Assorted

Peperomia, Scandens

20

096761507698

20

096761507698

20

096761507698

20

096761507698

20

096761507698

20

096761507698

20

096761507704

20

096761507704

20

096761507704

20

096761506745

000020000206

096761200537

096761200537

096761200537

096761200537

Ol |V |

096761200537

000020000201

096761200605

096761200605

096761200605

096761200605

096761200605

096761200605

096761200605

096761200605

096761200605

|||V |V|OV |V ]|

096761200605

000020000203

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

vV |WL|O

096761200148
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Plectranthus, Assorted
Plectranthus, Swedish Ivy Mint
Plectranthus, Swedish lvy, purple
Ruellia, Makoyana (Monkey Flower)

Saxifraga Stolonifera, Strawberry Begonia assorted
Saxifraga Stolonifera, Strawberry Begonia dark form
Saxifraga Stolonifera, Strawberry Begonia variegated

Spider Plant, assorted

Spider, Reverse

Spider, Variegated
Tradescantia, Assorted
Tradescantia, Zebrina (PURPLE)
Tradescantia, Zebrina (GREEN)

6 INCH PREMIUM HANGING FOLIAGE
Prem Grower's Asst

Begonia, Assorted

Begonia, Brazilian Lady

Cactus, assorted

Cactus, Epiphyllum Orchid

Columnea, Assorted (GOLDFISH PLANT)
Fern, Boston

Hemigraphis, Silver Queen

Maranta, Miniature

Pellionia, Assorted

Pellionia, Daveauana

Pellionia, Repens

Pothos, Assorted

Pothos, Hawaiian (golden)

Pothos, Marble Queen

Pothos, N'loy

Tradescantia, Assorted

Tradescantia, Sillamontana Variegata

6 INCH FOLIAGE SPECIALTY C

6" Specialty C Assortment (hanging)
Ceropegia woodii "String of Hearts" (hanging)
Hoya, Hanging Assorted (hanging)
Hoya, Australis (hanging)

Hoya Crassipetiolata

Hoya, Compacta

Hoya, Pubicalyx (hanging)

Hoya, Wayetti Variegated (hanging)
Maranta Silver Band (hanging)
Peperomia, Assorted (hanging)
Peperomia, Angulata (hanging)
Peperomia, Hope (hanging)

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

ClojV]|V|JV|V]JV]IV|V]|LV|LO|WOLO|WO

096761200148

000020000202

096761500729

096761500729

096761500729

096761500729

096761500729

096761500729

096761500729

096761500729

096761500729

096761500729

096761500729

096761500729

096761500729

096761500729

096761500729

096761500729

|||V |V|V|LV]JWO|LO

096761500729

096761504154

096761504154

096761504154

096761504154

096761504154

096761504154

096761504154

096761504154

096761504154

096761504154

096761504154

||V |V|LV|WLO|LO

096761504154
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Philodendron, Micans (hanging)
Scindapsus, Silver Lady (hanging)

10 INCH FOLIAGE UPRIGHT
Non Prem Grower's assort
China Doll

Croton, Assorted

Croton, Petra

Dracaena, Assorted
Dracaena, Kiwi
Philodendron, Assorted
Philodendron, Selloum
Podocarpus, Assorted
Podocarpus, Maki Bush
Schefflera, Assorted
Schefflera, Amate (1 plant per pot)
Schefflera, Gold Capella
Schefflera, Trinette

10 INCH PREMIUM UPRIGHT FOLIAGE

Prem Grower's assort
Alocasia, Assorted

Alocasia, Low Rider

Alocasia, Regal Shield
Dieffenbachia, Assorted
Dieffenbachia, Memoria Corsii (Snow)
Draceana, Assorted
Dracaena, Golden Heart
Dracaena, Lemon Lime
Dracaena, Marley

Dracena

Dracaena, Mass Cane

Ficus, Assorted

Ficus, Burgundy

Ficus, Lyrata (Fiddle Leaf Fig)
Ficus, Triangularis

Monstera, Assorted
Monstera, Deliciosa
Philodendron, Assorted
Philodendron, Red Congo
Philodendron, Summer Glory
Philodendron, Xanadu
Sansevieria (Snake Plant), Assorted
Sansevieria, Laurentii
Sansevieria, Zeylanica
Spathyiphyllum, Assorted
Spathiphyllum, Peace Lily

096761504154

Yo

096761504154

096761200551

096761200551

096761200551

096761200551

096761200551

096761200551

096761200551

096761200551

096761200551

096761200551

096761200551

096761200551

096761200551

R B B B B B B B B B B

096761200551

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

096761200568

R B R B B B B B R B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B

096761200568

Page 6 of 7




Strelitzia, Bird of Paradise
Yucca, Cane

SPECIALTY MISCELLANEOUS
2" Cactus, assorted

2" Cactus Decorative pot

2" Succulents, assorted

2" Succulents Decorative pot

4" Aloe Vera (20ct)
6" Aloe Vera

8" Upright Succulent / Cactus Asst Pots (single plant)
8" Southwest Cactus Planter
12" Succulent Planter
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4 096761200568
4 096761200568
28 096761500255
25 096761507629
28 096761504451
25 096761507469
20 096761500811
9 096761505397
1 096761500828
1 096761506400
1 096761507179




